Venae
BRASIL l.:‘gP rosSso

Bmventoas

SuperMoto Cup Piracicaba

IPauIista de SuperMoto 3a etapa

Domingo Pista Kalango Cego 0,850 Km
1 Bateria - Speed/ Light 07/08/2016 10:40.
Race (17 Laps) started at 10:42:50
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 48.462 +1.073 10:49:18.636
(70) Matheus oliveira Dias 9 48.090 +0.701 10:50:06.726
1 47.793 +2.020 10:43:40.520 10 48.058 +0.669 10:50:54.784
2 46.257 +0.484 10:44:26.777 1 48.123 +0.734 10:51:42.907
3 46.165 +0.392 10:45:12.942 12 48.673 +1.284 10:52:31.580
4 45.787 +0.014 10:45:58.729 13 48.033 +0.644 10:53:19.613
5 46.415 +0.642 10:46:45.144 14 48.324 +0.935 10:54:07.937
6 45.980 +0.207 10:47:31.124 15 48.657 +1.268 10:54:56.594
7 46.715 +0.942 10:48:17.839 16 49.672 +2.283 10:55:46.266
8 46.967 +1.194 10:49:04.806 17 49.853 +2.464 10:56:36.119
9 46.424 +0.651 10:49:51.230
10 46.024 +0.251 10:50:37.254 (96) Rafael Brito - Fletrado
11 46.009 +0.236 10:51:23.263 1 52.324 +3.044 10:43:45.878
12 45.773 10:52:09.036 2 49.668 +0.388 10:44:35.546
13 46.141 +0.368 10:52:55.177 3 49.421 +0.141 10:45:24.967
14 47.971 +2.198 10:53:43.148 4 49.280 10:46:14.247
15 46.661 +0.888 10:54:29.809 5 49.597 +0.317 10:47:03.844
16 45.806 +0.033  10:55:15.615 6 50.069 +0.789  10:47:53.913
17 47.676 +1.903 10:56:03.291 7 49.517 +0.237 10:48:43.430
8 50.226 +0.946 10:49:33.656
(21) Fernando Becker Jimenez 9 49.546 +0.266 10:50:23.202
1 49.448 +2.547 10:43:42.260 10 49.848 +0.568 10:51:13.050
2 47.827 +0.926 10:44:30.087 1 50.388 +1.108 10:52:03.438
3 47.152 +0.251 10:45:17.239 12 49.988 +0.708 10:52:53.426
4 46.901 10:46:04.140 13 50.280 +1.000 10:53:43.706
5 47.891 +0.990 10:46:52.031 14 49.658 +0.378 10:54:33.364
6 47.169 +0.268 10:47:39.200 15 49.605 +0.325 10:55:22.969
7 47.606 +0.705 10:48:26.806 16 49.993 +0.713 10:56:12.962
8 48.196 +1.295 10:49:15.002
9 48.223 +1.322 10:50:03.225 (81) Silvio Amadio
10 48.048 +1.147 10:50:51.273 1 53.968 +2.690 10:43:47.728
11 48.203 +1.302 10:51:39.476 2 51.278 10:44:39.006
12 48.282 +1.381 10:52:27.758 3 51.894 +0.616 10:45:30.900
13 47.819 +0.918 10:53:15.577 4 51.367 +0.089 10:46:22.267
14 48.238 +1.337 10:54:03.815 5 51.681 +0.403 10:47:13.948
15 47.400 +0.499  10:54:51.215 6 51.425 +0.147  10:48:05.373
16 49.105 +2.204 10:55:40.320 7 51.676 +0.398 10:48:57.049
17 49.517 +2.616 10:56:29.837 8 51.465 +0.187 10:49:48.514
9 52.836 +1.558 10:50:41.350
(73) Juninho trudes 10 51.767 +0.489 10:51:33.117
1 51.220 +4.201 10:43:44.441 " 51.818 +0.540 10:52:24.935
2 47.824 +0.805 10:44:32.265 12 52.884 +1.606 10:53:17.819
3 48.488 +1.469 10:45:20.753 13 53.740 +2.462 10:54:11.559
4 47.735 +0.716 10:46:08.488 14 51.577 +0.299 10:55:03.136
5 47.616 +0.597 10:46:56.104 15 52.637 +1.359 10:55:55.773
6 47.367 +0.348 10:47:43.471 16 58.518 +7.240 10:56:54.291
7 47.149 +0.130 10:48:30.620
8 48.402 +1.383 10:49:19.022 (®) Ranieri Brasil
9 48.125 +1.106 10:50:07.147 1 1:01.562 +2.197 10:43:56.242
10 48.046 +1.027 10:50:55.193 2 59.540 +0.175 10:44:55.782
11 48.169 +1.150 10:51:43.362 3 59.365 10:45:55.147
12 48.504 +1.485 10:52:31.866 4 1:05.430 +6.065 10:47:00.577
13 48.115 +1.096 10:53:19.981 5 1:01.497 +2.132 10:48:02.074
14 48.253 +1.234 10:54:08.234 6 1:01.822 +2.457 10:49:03.896
15 48.534 +1.515 10:54:56.768 7 1:00.325 +0.960 10:50:04.221
16 47.969 +0.950 10:55:44.737 8 1:01.478 +2.113 10:51:05.699
17 47.019 10:56:31.756 9 59.427 +0.062 10:52:05.126
10 1:00.231 +0.866 10:53:05.357
(46) Jeferson Alfredo Valezin (Je) " 1:00.179 +0.814 10:54:05.536
1 50.042 +2.653 10:43:43.407 12 1:03.312 +3.947 10:55:08.848
2 47.756 +0.367 10:44:31.163 13 1:00.278 +0.913 10:56:09.126
3 47.389 10:45:18.552
4 47.939 +0.550 10:46:06.491
5 48.077 +0.688 10:46:54.568
6 47.875 +0.486 10:47:42.443
7 47.731 +0.342 10:48:30.174
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